Saturday, March 1

Hill Street Place
_ Dinner Specials
Meal served daily: Entrees: Loaded Bake Potato OR
Dinner: 12:00-12:30 Maid-Rite Sandwich w/ Macaroni &
. Cheese
*Reservations can be made at Vegetables: Peas & Carrots OR
. 537-2415 Winter Blend
in advance at 537-2415 Dessert: Red Velvet Candy cane
Dessert
Sunday, March 2 Monday, March 3

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Swiss Steak OR
Shredded Pork Commercial

Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Green Beans OR
Corn
Dessert: Assorted Pies

Dinner Specials
Entrees:Meatloatf OR
Roasted Turkey
Side Dish: Mashed Potato & Gravy
Vegetables: Fried Cabbage, Bacon
& Onions OR Orange Beets
Dessert: Caramel Pecan Mocha
Cake




Tuesday, March 4

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Lasagna
OR Poppy Seed Chicken
Spinach Noddle Casserole
Side Dish: Breadstick
Vegetable: Side Salad OR
Maple Winter squash Casserole
Dessert: Cinnamon Almond Bars

Wednesday, March 5
Ash Wednesday

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Tuna Salad Sandwich
with Soup OR Potato Sausage

Casserole W/ Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Green Beans Or
Glazed Carrots
Dessert: Toffee Crunch Cake

Thursday, March 6

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef & Broccoli
Ramen / Egg Roll OR
Garlic Chicken w/ asparagus
Vegetables: fresh Veggie Cup
OR
Stewed tomatoes
Dessert: Ice Cream

Friday, March 7

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Goulash with Dinner
Roll OR
Salmon with Baked Potato
Vegetables: Cauliflower OR
Creamed Peas
Dessert: Lemon Blueberry Cake




Saturday, March 8

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Cheeseburger w/ Potato
Salad OR Pizza Casserole W/
Breadstick
Vegetables: Baked Beans OR
Cauliflower
Dessert: Raspberry Ricotta Cake

Sunday, March 9
Daylight Saving Begins

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Roast Turkey OR
Roast Beef
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Beets OR
Summit Blend
Dessert:

Peach Pie

‘Daylight Saving Time
SPRING FORWARD

Monday, March 10

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Tips in Gravy served
with Mashed Potatoes OR
Pizza Casserole W/ Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Corn OR
Winter Blend
Dessert: Cherry Crisp

Tuesday, March 11

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Apple Glazed Pork Chop
with Baked Potato
OR Chili with Cornbread
Vegetables: California Blend OR
Peas
Dessert: Chocolate Raspberry
Cake




Wednesday, March 12 Thursday, March 13

Dinner Specials

Dinner Specials Entrees: Country Fried Steak/
Entrees: BBQ Ribs OR Mashed Potato & Gravy & Cheesy
Bake Chicken Corn OR Taco Bar W/ Spanish
Side Dish: Cheesy Hashbrowns Rice
Vegetables: Peas & Carrots OR Dessert: Ice Cream
Cauliflower

Dessert: Orange Mousse

Friday, March 14 Saturday, March 15
Dinner Specials Dinner Specials
Entrees: Swedish Meatballs Entrees: Western Cheeseburger
served over Egg Noodles OR W/ Soup OR Gnocchi W/ spinach
Breaded Cod with Long Grain & chicken W/ Dinner Roll
Wild Rice Vegetables: Beets OR
Vegetables: Italian Blend OR Mixed Vegetables

Carr OflS Dessert: Cranberry Orange Bana-
Dessert: Spice Cake na Cake




Sunday, March 16

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Pork Commercial OR
Hamburger Gravy over Mashed

Potatoes
Vegetables: Copycat Texas
Roadhouse Green Beans OR
Summit Blend
Dessert: Pumpkin Pie

Monday, March 17
St. Patrick’s Day

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Irish Beef Stew / Dinner
Roll OR
Reuben Sandwich / Potato Wedges
Vegetables: Creamed Peas
OR Side Salad
Dessert: Mint Chocolate Pudding

HAPPY $€ %
§t “Patrick’s

Dy T

Tuesday, March 18

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Philly Cheese Steak
with A Cup Of Soup
OR Scalloped Potatoes & Ham
with Dinner Roll
Vegetable: Carrots OR
Green Bean
Dessert: Chai Cupcakes

Wednesday, March 19

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Applesauce Pork Chop
OR Breaded Cod
Side Dish: Sweet Potato Casserole
Vegetables: Broccoli OR

Cheesy Corn




Thursday, March 20

First Day Of Spring

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Turkey Pot Pie OR
Hamburger wild Rice Casserole
Side Dish: Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Cauliflower OR
Island Blend
Dessert: Ice Cream treats
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Friday, March 21

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Seafood Alfredo
Spaghetti / Garlic Toast OR
Breaded Pork Sandwich / soup
Vegetables: Squash OR Beets
Dessert: Strawberry Cream Pie

Saturday, March 22

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Bacon Cheeseburger
OR Hotdog on a bun
Side Dish: Country Ranch Green
Beans & Potato & Bacon
Vegetables: Carrots OR Brussel
Sprouts
Dessert: Granola Bars

Sunday, March 23

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Sweet Cranberry
Meatballs OR Country Fried Steak
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: California Blend OR
Country Style Green Beans
Dessert: Apple Pie




Monday, March 24

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Stroganoff Over
Egg Noodles
OR Philly Cheesesteak Tortellini
Side Dish: Garlic Bread
Vegetables: Mix Vegetable OR
Spinach
Dessert: Cup Cakes

Tuesday, March 25

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Smothered Pork Chop
OR Cranberry Maple Turkey
Breast
Side Dish: Baked Potato
Vegetable: Cream Corn OR Beets
Dessert: Chocolate Spice Cake

Wednesday, March 26
Soup and Sandwich Day

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Tuna Sandwich OR
Bacon Cheeseburger
Soup: Bean & Ham Soup Or
Beer Cheese Soup
Dessert: Banana Caramel Cake

Soup & Sandwich
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Thursday, March 27

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Garlic Butter Steak Bites
W/ Parmesan cream sauce OR
Marinated Italian Chicken
Side Dish: Baked Potato
Vegetables: Baked Beans
OR Wax Beans
Dessert: Ice Cream




Friday, March 28

Dinner Specials
Entrees: BBQ Ribs OR
Salmon with Greek Sauce

Side Dish: Au Gratin Potato
Vegetables: Creamed Peas OR
Corn
Dessert: Bread Pudding

Saturday, March 29

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Stew w/Dinner Roll
OR Chicken Strips w/
Macaroni and Cheese
Vegetables: Cauliflower OR
Brussel Sprout
Dessert: Buttermilk Oatmeal
Cake

Sunday, March 30

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Pork Chops OR
Roast Beef
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Copycat Texas
Roadhouse Green Beans OR
California Blend
Dessert: Strawberry Rhubarb Pie

Monday, March 31

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Meatloaf OR
Creamy Chicken
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Italian Blend OR Peas
Dessert: Brownies




